



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

Criminal Application (APL) No.543/2024
Criminal Application (APL) No.555/2024
Criminal Application (APL) No.658/2024
Criminal Application (APL) No.685/2024
Criminal Application (APL) No.750/2024
Criminal Application (APL) No.767/2024
Criminal Application (APL) No.350/2024
Criminal Application (APL) No.354/2024
Criminal Application (APL) No.289/2024
Criminal Application (APL) No.597/2024
Criminal Writ Petition No.348/2024
Criminal Writ Petition No.196/2024

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

APP for N.A. No.1.

CORAM : Smt. Vibha Kankanwadi & Mrs. Vrushali V. Joshi, JJ
DATE : 04-07-2024.

Await notice of the respective respondents/non-applicants.

2. Reissue notice to the respective non-applicants/respondents, returnable on 08-08-2024.

(Mrs. Vrushali V. Joshi, J.)

(Smt. Vibha Kankanwadi, J.)